KULOP

NO LISANS NO
1 1517676
2 1731006
3 18656

4 2021055
5 2014032
6 18689

7 2003142
8 1756405
9 15995
10 19514
11 1716713
12 19525
13 19558
14 19482
15 19522
16 1663972
17 19633
18 19501
19 18761
20 2559200
21 19629
22 802632
23 19483
24 873639

25

C/)F

TFF

19602

FORMA NO

21

10

22

88

70

99

17

14

23

30

16

24

26

89

7

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

HESAP.COM-ANTALYASPOR

A MILLi TAKIMDA
ADI SOYADI OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU

ABDULLAH YIGITER
ABDULKADIR OMUR
ALEXANDER GERARD VAN DE STREEK
BAHADIR OZTURK

BUNYAMIN BALCI

DARIO SARIC

DOGUKAN SINIK

ENGIN POYRAZ EFE YILDIRIM
ERDOGAN YESILYURT
GEORGII DZHIKIIA

HUSEYIN TURKMEN

JESPER ISMAILA CEESAY
JULIAN CUESTA DIAZ
KENNETH IMMANUEL PAAL
LAUTARO DANIEL GIANNETTI
MEHMET ATABERK DADAKDENIZ
MOUHAMED EL BACHIR GUEYE
NIKOLA STORM

RAMZI SAFUR

SAMET KARAKOGC

SAMUEL LEO BEAT BALLET
SONER DIKMEN

TOMAS CVANCARA

VEYSEL SARI

YOHAN ALEXANDRE MADY BOLI



